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9 historical regions, 22 million inhabitants  



Craiova:  

Capital of the Oltenia Region  



University of Craiova – main 

building 



Campus 



University Club House 



Study profiles 

16%

4%

20%

20%

30%

10%

Law

Theology

Engineering

Economics

Sciences

Agriculture



International relations  



Research at UCV 

http://www.ucv.ro/en/cercetare/ 

The University of Craiova has the following priority domains of 

the research activity: 

1. nanosciences, nanotechnologies, new materials and new 

technologies; 

2. information and communication technology; 

3. energy; 

4. environment; 

5. transport; 

6. food, agriculture and biotechnologies; 

7. social, economic and humanities sciences. 

 



Cooperation with the Socio-

Economic Environment 

The cooperation is secured through the state-of-the-art 

Infrastructure INCESA (RESEARCH HUB 

OF APPLIED SCIENCES) 14 million Euro  

(EU grant) 




